[image: ][image: ]We, the undersigned: Petition Template

	Identity general terms, who the petitioners

	Residents

	Electoral District



Draw the attention to the _______________________________ for the petitions stated below.
	1. 

	2. 

	3. 

	4. 

	5. 



Therefore request the ____________________________________ to act on our petitions.
	Print Name
	Address
	Signature
	Date
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